
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the Exchequer, between the 1st April, 1869, and the 12th February, 1870.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1869 : —
Bank of England ... ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1869-70.

£

21,650,000
20,900,000
8,850,000
4,500,000
9,360,000
4,880,000

375,000
3,000,000

£73,515,000

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Money raised by Exchequer Bonds

Total Eeceipts
into the

Exchequer
from

1st April to
12th February.

£

3,775,717
931,541

4,707,258
18,935,000
17,927,000
7,995,000
3,758,000
8,103,000
3,700,000

375,000
2,319,423

67,819,681

1,496,651
100,000
700,000

£70,116,332

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
3,723,918
1,057,928

4,781,846
19,463,000
17,266,000
7,780,000
3,353,000
7,476,000
3,760,000

258,000
2,503,755

66,641,601

1,682,031
325,000

1,000,000 .

69,648,632

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1869-70.

£

26,700,000
1,700,000

40,008,000

£68,408,000

Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer
Expenses of Fortifications ... ...» ... ...
Exchequer Bonds and Bills. &c., paid off
Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt... ... ...

Balances on 12th February, 1870 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland ...

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet
payments, from

1st April to
12th February.

£

25,895,576
1,595,115

32,637,459

60,128,150

1,451,230
100,000

2,823,500

5,021,537
591,915

£70,116,332

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

26,547,200
1,702,541

87,579,636

65.829,377

1,239,487
325,000

1,734,983
519,785

69,648,632

Treasury, 14th February, 1870.


