RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the Exchequer, between the 1st April, 1869, and the 12th February, 1870.

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1869-70.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April to 12th February.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1869–70.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet payments, from lst April to 12th February.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Ba'ance on 1st April, 1869:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland	£ —	£ 3,775,717 931,541	£ 3,723,918 1,057,928	EXPENDITURE. Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	£ 26,700,000 1,700,000	£ 25,895,576 1,595,115	£ 26,547,200 1,702,541
REVENUE. Customs	20,900,000 8,850,000 4,500,000 9,360,000 4,880,000 375,000	4,707,258 18,935,000 17,927,000 7,995,000 3,758,000 8,103,000 3,700,000 375,000 2,319,423	4,781,846 19,463,000 17,266,000 7,780,000 8,353,000 7,476,000 3,760,000 258,000 2,503,755	Supply Services voted by Parliament .	40,008,000	32,637,459	87,579,636
OMATON DESCRIPTION	£73,515,000	67,819,681	66,641,601	OTHER PAYMENTS.	£68,408,000	60,128,150	65,829,377
OTHER RECEIPTS. Telegraph Receipts Advances, under various Acts, repaid to Money raised for Fortifications Money raised by Exchequer Bonds Temporary Advances not repaid	1,496,651 100,000 700,000 —	1,682,031 325,000 1,000,000	Telegraph payments		100,000 2, 823,500	1,239,487 325,000	
•			Balances on 12th February, 1870 :— Bank of Eng Bank of Irels		EDIOLE	1,784,983 519,785	
Totals	£70,116,332	69,648,632	Tot	als	£70,116,332	69,648,632	